12:01:09

12:01:27

12:02:15

12:05:22

12:06:34

12:06:43

12:06:44

12:06:46

12:06:47

12:06:47

12:06:49

12:06:50

12:06:51

12:06:51

12:06:52

12:06:53

12:06:53

12:06:54

12:06:56

12:06:57

12:07:07

12:07:10

12:07:15

12:08:35

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Alan Peterfreund - SageFox : Welcome to Day three
Steve Earth : Howdy all

Ty’s : hi

Ty’s : Oluwatoyin Adelakun-Adeyemo

Jean Salac (she/her) : I'm in the #2 category!

abeer : 4

Emma Riese : 3

Steve Earth : 4

Minji Kong : Mix of 1 and 2

Neil Thawani : #2 mostly

Elijah E Rivera : 4

Matthew Phillipps (ANU - Canberra - Australia he/his) : 1
Alejandra Méndez Irizarry : 4

Stacey Sexton (they/them) SageFox Consulting Group : #1 mostly
Nicola Looker : 3

Kaya : 2

Jane Waite (she/her) : 1

Eping Hung : 1

Jen Clark : 3

Amy Isvik : 1-3

Ty's: 4

Alexandre Villares : 2 & 3

Alexandre Villares : 4

Steve Earth : what is an "examiner" (that term is unfamiliar in usa)



12:11:27 From Jane Waite (she/her) : we have several main organisations who run our
country wide exams for students at 16 and 18

12:11:59 From Jane Waite (she/her) : OCR, AQA for example

12:12:50 From Jean Salac (she/her) : ALike the OWLs and NEWTs exams from Harry
Potter ;)

12:13:06 From Jane Waite (she/her) : teachers who are at very well respected for these

examinations help out on examining these

12:13:07 From Steve Earth : ah, now it makes sense!

12:13:14 From Jane Waite (she/her) : its a big deal

12:15:08 From Julie M. Smith, CSEdGrad, she/her : LOL, Jean, everything | know about
the UK education system | learned from HP.

12:15:53 From Steve Earth : same #

12:16:46 From Jane Waite (she/her) : Hewlett Packard?

12:17:52 From Steve Earth : HarryPotter....

12:22:12 From Neil Thawani : PLTW uses Master Teachers too, don’t they?

12:22:37 From Neil Thawani : Raspberry Pi’'s CoderDojo uses 'champions' for their dojos.

| like that term more.

12:29:55 From Jane Waite (she/her) : https://www.computingatschool.org.uk/
12:30:05 From etheltshukudu : Thanks Jane
12:30:35 From Jane Waite (she/her) : We don't have master teachers as such any

more... not new ones... we have community leaders and other "titles"

12:34:29 From Benji Xie (UW Seattle, he/him) :
https://padlet.com/sue181/j93amet2kvqreguc

12:34:33 From Neil Thawani : Neat.

12:48:58 From Renee Fall : Based on your vast experience and research, what would

you say are areas where future research on CS PD are most needed?
12:49:50 From Jane Waite (she/her) : https://teachcomputing.org/

12:50:14 From Jane Waite (she/her) : https://suesentance.net/



12:50:26

12:51:15

12:51:32

12:51:53

From Renee Fall : Thank you!
From Eping Hung : Thank you!
From Toyin : thank you Sue

From Steve Earth : ty



