12:01:09	From Alan Peterfreund - SageFox : Welcome to Day three
12:01:27	From Steve Earth : Howdy all
12:02:15	From Ty's: hi
12:05:22	From Ty's : Oluwatoyin Adelakun-Adeyemo
12:06:34	From Jean Salac (she/her): I'm in the #2 category!
12:06:43	From abeer: 4
12:06:44	From Emma Riese : 3
12:06:46	From Steve Earth : 4
12:06:47	From Minji Kong: Mix of 1 and 2
12:06:47	From Neil Thawani : #2 mostly
12:06:49	From Elijah E Rivera : 4
12:06:50	From Matthew Phillipps (ANU - Canberra - Australia he/his) : 1
12:06:51	From Alejandra Méndez Irizarry : 4
12:06:51	From Stacey Sexton (they/them) SageFox Consulting Group : #1 mostly
12:06:52	From Nicola Looker : 3
12:06:53	From Kaya: 2
12:06:53	From Jane Waite (she/her): 1
12:06:54	From Eping Hung: 1
12:06:56	From Jen Clark: 3
12:06:57	From Amy Isvik : 1-3
12:07:07	From Ty's: 4
12:07:10	From Alexandre Villares : 2 & 3
12:07:15	From Alexandre Villares : 4
12:08:35	From Steve Earth : what is an "examiner" (that term is unfamiliar in usa)

12:11:27 country wide e	From Jane Waite (she/her): we have several main organisations who run our exams for students at 16 and 18
12:11:59	From Jane Waite (she/her) : OCR, AQA for example
12.11.59	From Jane Waite (She/her): OCK, AQA for example
12:12:50 Potter ;)	From Jean Salac (she/her): ^Like the OWLs and NEWTs exams from Harry
12:13:06 examinations I	From Jane Waite (she/her): teachers who are at very well respected for these help out on examining these
12:13:07	From Steve Earth : ah, now it makes sense!
12:13:14	From Jane Waite (she/her) : its a big deal
12:15:08 the UK educat	From Julie M. Smith, CSEdGrad, she/her: LOL, Jean, everything I know about ion system I learned from HP.
12:15:53	From Steve Earth : same ^
12:16:46	From Jane Waite (she/her): Hewlett Packard?
12:17:52	From Steve Earth : HarryPotter
12:22:12	From Neil Thawani : PLTW uses Master Teachers too, don't they?
12:22:37 I like that term	From Neil Thawani : Raspberry Pi's CoderDojo uses 'champions' for their dojos. more.
12:29:55	From Jane Waite (she/her): https://www.computingatschool.org.uk/
12:30:05	From etheltshukudu : Thanks Jane
12:30:35 more not nev	From Jane Waite (she/her): We don't have master teachers as such any wones we have community leaders and other "titles"
12:34:29 https://padlet.c	From Benji Xie (UW Seattle, he/him) : com/sue181/j93amet2kvqreguc
12:34:33	From Neil Thawani : Neat.
12:48:58 you say are ar	From Renee Fall : Based on your vast experience and research, what would reas where future research on CS PD are most needed?
12:49:50	From Jane Waite (she/her): https://teachcomputing.org/
12:50:14	From Jane Waite (she/her): https://suesentance.net/

12:50:26 From Renee Fall : Thank you!

12:51:15 From Eping Hung : Thank you!

12:51:32 From Toyin : thank you Sue

12:51:53 From Steve Earth : ty